



Corporate Office 2001 Rexford Road Charlotte, NC 28211 704/365-7300 nationalgypsum.com

May 7, 2021

TO OUR CUSTOMERS:

Effective with shipments on and after Monday, June 7, 2021, National Gypsum Company, the exclusive service provider of reliable, high-performance building products manufactured by its affiliate companies and marketed under the Gold Bond[®], ProForm[®], and PermaBASE[®] brands, will increase prices on the listed products as follows:

15%	All Gold Bond [®] Gypsum Wallboard Products (Excludes DEXcell [®] FA Glass Mat Roof Board)
5%	All Gold Bond [®] Plaster Products
5%	All ProForm [®] Interior Finishing Products
5%	All PermaBASE [®] Cement Board Products (20 % - PermaBASE [®] Screws and Tape)

We also reaffirm our ongoing policy prohibiting the quotation of individual jobs.

Thank you for your continued business and support for Gold Bond[®], ProForm[®], and PermaBASE[®] products. If you have any questions, please contact your local National Gypsum Company Sales Representative or Customer Account Specialist.

NATIONAL GYPSUM COMPANY

Area: Entire U.S. and All Export